UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FEDERAL CIRCUIT

SCHEDULED CASES
March 2024
(Revised March 14, 2024)

Panel A: Monday, March 4, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

22-2149
22-2230
23-1073
23-1313
21-2166
22-1121
22-1665

Panel B:
22-1398
22-2064
22-1800
23-1151
22-2170

Panel C:
22-1827
22-2193
22-2240
23-1138
24-1143

CAvVC
PTO
DCT
PTO
PTO
PTO
MSPB

Clifton v. McDonough

Cardiovalve Ltd. v. Edwards Lifesciences Corporation
Savvy Dog Systems, LLC v. Pennsylvania Coin, LLC
Daedalus Blue LLC v. Vidal

In Re Samuels

In Re Samuels

Dempsey v. United States Marshals Service

Monday, March 4, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

PTO
DCT
PTO
PTO
DCT

Packet Intelligence LLC v. Juniper Networks, Inc.

Packet Intelligence LLC v. NetScout Systems, Inc.

Netflix, Inc. v. Avago Technologies International Sales Pte. Ltd.

SharkNinja Operating LLC v. iRobot Corporation

Tube-Mac Industries, Inc. v. Campbell

Monday, March 4, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 203

ITC

CFC
BCA
PTO
CFC

Celanese International Corporation v. ITC
Servant Health, LLC v. US

Siemens Government Technologies, Inc. v. Secretary of the Navy

In Re Universal Electronics, Inc.
Tindall v. US

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

Page 1



Panel D: Tuesday, March 5, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201
22-1983 OCWR United States Capitol Police v. OCWR

22-2002 CFC Giesecke & Devrient GmbH v. US

22-2126 CAVC Perez v. McDonough

23-1053 PTO Medtronic Corevalve, LLC v. Speyside Medical, LLC
24-1007 CFC Harris v. US

Panel E: Tuesday, March 5, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

22-1536 PTO Analog Devices, Inc. v. Vidal
22-1817 DCT Toyo Tire Corp. v. Atturo Tire Corporation
22-2242 CFC Lemon Bay Cove, LLC v. US

22-2210 CAVC Frantzis v. McDonough
23-2200 CAVC Wright v. McDonough

Panel F: Tuesday, March 5, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 203

22-1996 DCT Shane v. Newell Brands Inc.

22-2154 CFC The Portland Mint v. US

23-1016 PTO In Re Universal Electronics, Inc.

23-1140 DCT In Re California Expanded Metal Products Co.

23-2394 MSPB Martinez v. OPM

Panel G: Wednesday, March 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

22-1556 CFC Oak Grove Technologies, LLC v. US

22-1887 CAVC Gumpenberger v. McDonough

22-2179 CAVC Dean v. McDonough

22-2215 DCT Bluebonnet Internet Media Services, LLC v. Pandora Media, LLC
23-1684 CAVC El Malik v. McDonough

Panel H: Wednesday, March 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

22-2041 PTO Avago Technologies International Sales Pte. Ltd v. Netflix, Inc.
22-2213 CAVC Smith v. McDonough

23-1184 DCT SnapRays v. Lighting Defense Group

22-2068 CFC Richardson v. US

23-1834 CAVC Chapman v. McDonough

Panel I: Thursday, March 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201
22-2016 CAVC Brown v. McDonough

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]

Page 2



22-2063
22-2232
23-1162
23-1881

Panel J:
22-1719
22-2239
22-2276
23-1083
23-2314

Panel K:
22-2169
23-1142
23-1163
23-1123
23-1960

Panel L:
22-1936
22-2285
23-1135
23-1465
23-2277
23-2336

Panel N:
22-1788

Panel M:

24-1324

PTO
PTO
CIT
MSPB

Kirsch Research and Development, LLC v. GAF Materials LLC
Risen (Suzhou) Pharma Tech Co., Ltd. v. Alzheon, Inc.
Asociacion de Exportadores e Industriales v. US

Davis v. OPM

Thursday, March 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

CFC
MSPB
PTO
CAVC
CFC

Anchorage v. US

Elkin v. DVA

Sumitomo Pharma Co., Ltd. v. Vidal
Tirpak v. McDonough

McCormick v. US

Friday, March 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

CAVC
PTO
DCT
PTO
MSPB

Smith v. McDonough

Araujo v. Framboise Holdings Inc.

Creager Ireland v. US

Sisvel S.p.A. v. TCT Mobile International Limited
Bagat v. OPM

Friday, March 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402

PTO

CAVC
CAVC
CAVC
MSPB
CAVC

Netflix, Inc. v. Avago Technologies International Sales Pte. Ltd.

Love v. McDonough
Lindgren v. McDonough
Love v. McDonough
Levinson v. SSA

Ford v. McDonough

Thursday, March 14, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201

MSPB

Jones v. MSPB

Friday, March 29, 2024, 1:00 P.M., Courtroom 402

DCT

Natera, Inc. v. NeoGenomics Laboratories, Inc.

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[argued]
[on the briefs]

[on the briefs]

[argued]

[argued]

Page 3



