## UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FEDERAL CIRCUIT

## SCHEDULED CASES March 2024 (Revised March 14, 2024)

Panel A:	Monday, Mar	rch 4, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201				
22-2149	CAVC	Clifton v. McDonough	[argued]			
22-2230	PTO	Cardiovalve Ltd. v. Edwards Lifesciences Corporation	[argued]			
23-1073	DCT	Savvy Dog Systems, LLC v. Pennsylvania Coin, LLC	[argued]			
23-1313	PTO	Daedalus Blue LLC v. Vidal	[argued]			
21-2166	PTO	In Re Samuels	[on the briefs]			
22-1121	PTO	In Re Samuels	[on the briefs]			
22-1665	MSPB	Dempsey v. United States Marshals Service	[on the briefs]			
Panel B:	Monday, Mai	rch 4, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402				
22-1398	PTO	Packet Intelligence LLC v. Juniper Networks, Inc.	[argued]			
22-2064	DCT	Packet Intelligence LLC v. NetScout Systems, Inc.	[argued]			
22-1800	PTO	Netflix, Inc. v. Avago Technologies International Sales Pte. Ltd.	[argued]			
23-1151	PTO	SharkNinja Operating LLC v. iRobot Corporation	[argued]			
22-2170	DCT	Tube-Mac Industries, Inc. v. Campbell	[on the briefs]			
Panel C: Monday, March 4, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 203						
22-1827	ITC	Celanese International Corporation v. ITC	[argued]			
22-2193	CFC	Servant Health, LLC v. US	[argued]			
22-2240	BCA	Siemens Government Technologies, Inc. v. Secretary of the Navy	[argued]			
23-1138	PTO	In Re Universal Electronics, Inc.	[argued]			
24-1143	CFC	Tindall v. US	[on the briefs]			

Panel D:	Tuesday, Ma	arch 5, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201					
22-1983	OCWR	United States Capitol Police v. OCWR	[argued]				
22-2002	CFC	Giesecke & Devrient GmbH v. US	[argued]				
22-2126	CAVC	Perez v. McDonough	[argued]				
23-1053	PTO	Medtronic Corevalve, LLC v. Speyside Medical, LLC	[argued]				
24-1007	CFC	Harris v. US	[on the briefs]				
Panel E: Tuesday, March 5, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402							
22-1536	PTO	Analog Devices, Inc. v. Vidal	[argued]				
22-1817	DCT	Toyo Tire Corp. v. Atturo Tire Corporation	[argued]				
22-2242	CFC	Lemon Bay Cove, LLC v. US	[argued]				
22-2210	CAVC	Frantzis v. McDonough	[argued]				
23-2200	CAVC	Wright v. McDonough	[on the briefs]				
Panel F:	Panel F: Tuesday, March 5, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 203						
22-1996	DCT	Shane v. Newell Brands Inc.	[argued]				
22-2154	CFC	The Portland Mint v. US	[argued]				
23-1016	PTO	In Re Universal Electronics, Inc.	[argued]				
23-1140	DCT	In Re California Expanded Metal Products Co.	[argued]				
23-2394	MSPB	Martinez v. OPM	[on the briefs]				
Panel G:	Wednesday	, March 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201					
22-1556	CFC	Oak Grove Technologies, LLC v. US	[argued]				
22-1887	CAVC	Gumpenberger v. McDonough	[argued]				
22-2179	CAVC	Dean v. McDonough	[argued]				
22-2215	DCT	Bluebonnet Internet Media Services, LLC v. Pandora Media, LLC	[argued]				
23-1684	CAVC	El Malik v. McDonough	[on the briefs]				
Panel H: Wednesday, March 6, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402							
22-2041	PTO	Avago Technologies International Sales Pte. Ltd v. Netflix, Inc.	[argued]				
22-2213	CAVC	Smith v. McDonough	[argued]				
23-1184	DCT	SnapRays v. Lighting Defense Group	[argued]				
22-2068	CFC	Richardson v. US	[on the briefs]				
23-1834	CAVC	Chapman v. McDonough	[on the briefs]				
Panel I: Thursday, March 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201							
22-2016	CAVC	Brown v. McDonough	[argued]				

22-2063	PTO	Kirsch Research and Development, LLC v. GAF Materials LLC	[argued]			
22-2232	PTO	Risen (Suzhou) Pharma Tech Co., Ltd. v. Alzheon, Inc.	[argued]			
23-1162	CIT	Asociacion de Exportadores e Industriales v. US	[argued]			
23-1881	MSPB	Davis v. OPM	[on the briefs]			
Panel J: Thursday, March 7, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402						
22-1719	CFC	Anchorage v. US	[argued]			
22-2239	MSPB	Elkin v. DVA	[argued]			
22-2276	PTO	Sumitomo Pharma Co., Ltd. v. Vidal	[argued]			
23-1083	CAVC	Tirpak v. McDonough	[argued]			
23-2314	CFC	McCormick v. US	[on the briefs]			
Panel K: Friday, March 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201						
22-2169	CAVC	Smith v. McDonough	[argued]			
23-1142	PTO	Araujo v. Framboise Holdings Inc.	[argued]			
23-1163	DCT	Creager Ireland v. US	[argued]			
23-1123	PTO	Sisvel S.p.A. v. TCT Mobile International Limited	[on the briefs]			
23-1960	MSPB	Bagat v. OPM	[on the briefs]			
Panel L: Friday, March 8, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 402						
22-1936	PTO	Netflix, Inc. v. Avago Technologies International Sales Pte. Ltd.	[argued]			
22-2285	CAVC	Love v. McDonough	[argued]			
23-1135	CAVC	Lindgren v. McDonough	[argued]			
23-1465	CAVC	Love v. McDonough	[argued]			
23-2277	MSPB	Levinson v. SSA	[on the briefs]			
23-2336	CAVC	Ford v. McDonough	[on the briefs]			
Panel N: Thursday, March 14, 2024, 10:00 A.M., Courtroom 201						
22-1788	MSPB	Jones v. MSPB	[argued]			
Panel M: Friday, March 29, 2024, 1:00 P.M., Courtroom 402						
24-1324	DCT	Natera, Inc. v. NeoGenomics Laboratories, Inc.	[argued]			